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City Population Does your city 
have a Codes 
Administrative 
Hearing 
Officer?

Is this position 
full-time or 
part-time?

In this 
position an 
internal 
staff 
member?

Are they 
contracted 
(1099) as 
needed?

What is the nature of the 
relationship? (For example, 
an attorney on contract, 
outside company, etc.) 
Please describe below.

Would you be willing 
to provide a job 
description for this 
position? 

First 
Name

Last 
Name

Email Title

Clinton                        10,056 Yes Part-time No Yes Outside attorney and we pay 
attorney fee rates.

Angela Sylvester asylvester@clintontn.net HR Manager

Crossville                        12,071 Yes Part-time No Leah Crockett leah.crockett@crossvilletn.gov HR Manager
Kingston Springs 2,824                         No Kellie Reed kreed@kingstonsprings-tn.gov Financial Director
Knoxville                      190,740 Yes Part-time Yes Yes Scott Elder selder@knoxvilletn.gov Code Enforcement 

Manager
Maryville                        31,907 Yes Part-time No No Leslie Crawford lgcrawford@maryville-tn.gov HR Manager
Union City 11,170                      Yes Part-time No Yes Attorney N/A Amanda Darnell personnel@unioncitytn.gov Personnel Administrator
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